
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Arredondo, Geraldina Director garredondo@laredoisd.org 956-273-7198 Magnet Office

Auces, Anna Lizzette Director's Secretary alauces@laredoisd.org 956-273-7168 Magnet Office 

Martinez, Cordelia A. Registrar/Attendance camartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-7364 Magnet Office 

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Mata-Perez, Zulema Counselor zperez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-7167 Magnet Office

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Cantu, Julio 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm jccantu@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H205

Castaneda, Lorena 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm lcastaneda2@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H206

Garcia, Karla D. 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm kdgarcia@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 C206

Garza, Stephanie 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm storres@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 C202

Hoover, Sandra 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm sprado001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H208

Jimenez, Gertrudis L. 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm gljimenez001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H102

Liendo, Nelsa 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm nliendo1@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 C101

Reyes, Lorena 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm lreyes2001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H206

Garcia, Gabriel 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm ggarcia001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H204

Rodriguez, Jorge 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm jjrodriguez2@laredoisd.org 9 (956) 273-7100 C207

Uribe, Mirtha 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm muribe@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H101

Walker, Mandee 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm mlwalker@Laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H201

Zuniga, Claudia 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm czuniga001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 C102

Vasquez, Veronica 5th Block 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm vvasquez@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7100 H203

Lucio, Yanira 4th Block 11:50 am - 1:10 pm ylucio001@laredoisd.org (956) 273-7101 H102
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